Total: 559

Name

Stacie Patterson
Ami Mccarle
Amber Cushnie
Joanne Watters
Wendy Forrester
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Hayley Downie
Jacqueline Burnett
Taylor Lawson
Lesley Fraser
Hannah Hopkins
James Kennedy
Sylvia Beattie
Sabrina Bannister
Rebecca Connor
Amy Wishart
Joanne Watters
Wendy Forrester
Wendy Forrester
Lesley Fraser
Julie Lowe
Chloe Ackland
Michelle Fraser
Greg Keerie
Siobhan O'brien
Wendy Forrester
Nadia Connor
Lesley Fraser
Greg Keerie
Wendy Forrester

Michelle Fraser

Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
63
69
70
72
74
75
76
78
79
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Name

Nadia Connor
Nicole Henderson
Julie Lowe
Amy Wishart
Julie Lowe
Wendy Forrester
Wendy Forrester
Hayley Downie
Allison Grant
Keith Ellington
Julie Lowe
Lesley Fraser
Abbie Cruickshanks
Katie Bruce
Holly Jane Matthew
Lesley Fraser
Joanne Watters
Carrie Dow
Kirsty Scobie
Lesley Fraser
Abbie Cruickshanks
Lesley Fraser
Rebecca Connor
Stacie Patterson
Lesley Fraser
Amy Mcconnell
Wendy Forrester
Ed Stapley
Rebecca Connor
Lesley Fraser
Carrie Dow

Joanne Watters

Ticket No.

94
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
120
121
122
124
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
133

The Lucky Ducky Race #2

Name

Kirsty Scobie
Allison Grant
Rebecca Connor
Michelle Fraser
Jenny Thom
Wendy Forrester
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Brackenridge
Amber Cushnie
Joanne Mcmath
Karen Burns
Lesley Fraser
Karen Burns
Nicole Henderson
Hayley Downie
Wendy Forrester
Lesley Fraser
Wendy Forrester
Stacie Patterson
Julie Lowe
Ami Mccarle
Rebecca Connor
Lesley Fraser
Leah Findlay
Amy Wishart
Amanda Ritchie
Wendy Cooper
Katie Bruce
Lesley Fraser
Karen Proctor
Wendy Forrester

Amber Cushnie
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Ticket No.

134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
161
164
165
166
168
169
170
172

Total: 559

Name

Sarah Guilar
Lesley Fraser
Katie Bruce
Julie Lowe
Abbie Cruickshanks
Stacie Patterson
Nathan Davidson
Amber Cushnie
Lesley Fraser
Julie Lowe
Abbie Cruickshanks
Hayley Downie
Wendy Forrester
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Nadia Connor
Wendy Forrester
Catherine Scott
Lesley Fraser
Andrew Gray
Sheelah Groat
Hannah Hopkins
Adrianna Christie
Hayleigh Whittet
Abbie Cruickshanks
James Kennedy
Lesley Fraser
Catherine Scott
Julie Lowe
Lesley Fraser
Ami Mccarle

Wendy Forrester

Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

174
175
176
177
178
179
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Name

Joanne Watters
Abbie Cruickshanks
Jody Mccumiskey
Wendy Cooper
Hayleigh Whittet
Wendy Cooper
Allison Grant
Wendy Forrester
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Laura Milton
Amanda Ritchie
Lesley Fraser
Julie Lowe
Wendy Forrester
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Ryan Mcgregor
Rebecca Connor
Chelsea Kean
Lesley Fraser
Karen Proctor
Rebecca Connor
Hayleigh Whittet
Hayley Downie
Sarah Guilar
Lesley Fraser
Adrianna Christie
Katie Bruce
Abbie Cruickshanks
Abbie Cruickshanks

Lesley Fraser

Ticket No.

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
218
219
220
221
222
224
225
226
227
229
230
232
233
234
235
236
238
239
241
243
244
248
249
250
251

The Lucky Ducky Race #2

Name

Julie Lowe
Hayleigh Whittet
Rebecca Connor

Abbie Cruickshanks
Jody Mccumiskey
Adrianna Christie

Amy Wishart
Lesley Fraser
Ami Mccarle
Wendy Forrester
Ryan Mcgregor
Leah Findlay
Taylor Lawson
Abbie Cruickshanks
Abbie Cruickshanks
Nadia Connor
Stewart Black
Lesley Fraser

Abbie Cruickshanks

Hannah Hopkins
Laura Milton
Keith Ellington
Amy Wishart

Nathan Davidson

Rebecca Connor
Amy Wishart
Leah Findlay

Julie Lowe
Nicole Henderson

Julie Lowe

Lesley Fraser
Siobhan O'brien
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Ticket No.

254
255
256
257
260
261
264
265
266
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
287
289
291
292
293

Total: 559

Name

Ami Mccarle
Amy Wishart
Allison Grant
Lesley Fraser
Amy Wishart
Amy Wishart
Hayleigh Whittet
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Steven Irvine
Julie Lowe
Wendy Forrester
Leah Findlay
Abbie Cruickshanks
Laura Milton
Wendy Forrester
Nadia Connor
Abbie Cruickshanks
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Allison Grant
Julie Lowe
Amanda Ritchie
Lesley Fraser
Amy Wishart
Lesley Fraser
Nathan Davidson
Karen Burns
Lesley Fraser
Rebecca Connor
Laura Milton
Abbie Cruickshanks

Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
303
305
307
308
309
313
315
316
317
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
330
331
334
335
336

Name

Hayley Downie
Amy Wishart
Katie Bruce
Abbie Cruickshanks
Karen Burns
Adrianna Christie
Hayleigh Whittet
Sarah Guilar
Katie Bruce
Rebecca Connor
Julie Lowe
Wendy Forrester
Lesley Carroll
Julie Lowe
Nicole Nelson
Lesley Fraser
Allison Grant
Jenny Thom
James Kennedy
Adrianna Christie
Carrie Dow
Lesley Fraser
Sabrina Bannister
Sabrina Bannister
Lesley Fraser
Keith Ellington
Andrew Gray
Karen Burns
Wendy Forrester
Allison Grant
Leah Findlay

Lesley Fraser

Ticket No.

337
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
348
349
350
351
352
354
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
370
371
372
374
375
376
378

The Lucky Ducky Race #2

Name

Rebecca Connor
Hayley Downie
Amy Wishart
Hayley Downie
Julie Lowe
Hayley Downie
Wendy Forrester
Greg Keerie
Lesley Fraser
Catherine Scott
Katie Bruce
Holly Jane Matthew
Julie Lowe
Amanda Ritchie
Nadia Connor
Ann-marie Mctighe
Rebecca Connor
Lesley Fraser
Hayley Downie
Amy Wishart
Caitlin Cook
Katie Bruce
Rebecca Connor
Hayley Downie
Sarah Guilar
Hayley Downie
Hayley Downie
Geraldine Pacho
Hayley Downie
Wendy Forrester
Julie Lowe

Stacie Patterson
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The Lucky Ducky Race #2

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
379 Siobhan O'brien 428 Adrianna Christie 465 Nathan Davidson
380 Wendy Forrester 429 Ami Mccarle 466 Taylor Lawson
381 Rebecca Connor 430 Lesley Fraser 467 Hayley Downie
382 Lesley Fraser 431 Lesley Fraser 468 Ami Mccarle
383 Chloe Ackland 432 Lesley Fraser 469 Julie Lowe
384 Hayley Downie 433 Amy Wishart 470 Sabrina Bannister
388 Amy Wishart 434 Allison Grant 472 Abbie Cruickshanks
389 Greg Keerie 435 Wendy Forrester 473 Adrianna Christie
390 Wendy Forrester 436 Stewart Black 474 Sarah Guilar
391 Catherine Scott 437 Andrew Gray 475 Taylor Lawson
392 Amber Cushnie 438 Kelsey Bissett 476 Amy Wishart
393 Lesley Fraser 439 Lesley Fraser 478 Wendy Cooper
394 Jody Mccumiskey 440 Wendy Cooper 479 Rebecca Connor
395 Hayleigh Whittet 442 Taylor Lawson 480 Allison Grant
396 Rebecca Connor 444 Amber Cushnie 481 Michelle Fraser
397 Taylor Lawson 445 Abbie Cruickshanks 482 Leah Findlay
398 Lesley Fraser 446 Catherine Scott 484 Julie Lowe
399 Ami Mccarle 447 Wendy Forrester 485 Nathan Davidson
400 Rebecca Connor 448 Nadia Connor 488 Jan Everett
402 Hayley Downie 449 Rebecca Connor 489 Karen Burns
403 Rebecca Connor 450 Lesley Fraser 490 Lesley Fraser
404 Nicole Henderson 451 Wendy Forrester 491 Nathan Davidson
407 Katie Bruce 452 Siobhan O'brien 493 Hayleigh Whittet
409 Hayley Downie 453 Lesley Fraser 494 Carrie Dow
410 Chloe Ackland 454 Wendy Forrester 496 Joanne Watters
411 Katie Bruce 455 Geraldine Pacho 498 Wendy Forrester
412 Abbie Cruickshanks 456 Lesley Fraser 499 Lesley Fraser
414 Sarah Guilar 457 Keith Ellington 501 Lesley Fraser
415 Abbie Cruickshanks 458 Rebecca Connor 502 Karen Burns
418 Taylor Lawson 461 Lesley Fraser 503 Wendy Forrester
426 Abbie Cruickshanks 462 Julie Lowe 505 Jan Everett
427 Abbie Cruickshanks 464 Leah Findlay 506 Stacie Patterson
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The Lucky Ducky Race #2

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
509 Lesley Fraser 557 Lesley Fraser 601 Abbie Cruickshanks
510 Lesley Fraser 558 Wendy Forrester 602 Rebecca Connor
512 Nadia Connor 559 Greg Keerie 603 Leah Findlay
513 Lesley Fraser 560 Hayley Downie 605 Lesley Fraser
517 Cheryl Lawson 561 Taylor Lawson 606 Lesley Fraser
519 Rebecca Connor 562 Leah Findlay 607 Lesley Fraser
521 Lesley Fraser 563 Nadia Connor 608 James Kennedy
522 Ed Stapley 567 Siobhan O'brien 609 Hayley Downie
523 Stacie Patterson 568 Amy Wishart 611 Jody Mccumiskey
524 Wendy Forrester 570 Wendy Forrester 612 Lesley Fraser
525 Wendy Forrester 571 Hayley Downie 613 Lesley Fraser
526 Lesley Fraser 572 Wendy Forrester 614 Julie Lowe
527 Lesley Fraser 573 Nadia Connor 615 Sylvia Beattie
528 Leah Findlay 574 Rebecca Connor 616 Leah Findlay
529 Abbie Cruickshanks 575 Lesley Fraser 617 Abbie Cruickshanks
533 Wendy Forrester 577 Sabrina Bannister 620 Wendy Cooper
534 Hayley Downie 578 Hayley Downie 622 Lesley Brackenridge
535 Sabrina Bannister 579 Wendy Forrester 625 Andrew Gray
536 Amber Cushnie 580 Wendy Forrester 626 Lesley Fraser
538 Holly Jane Matthew 581 Lesley Fraser 628 Lesley Fraser
539 Lesley Carroll 582 Hayleigh Whittet 630 Taylor Lawson
540 Wendy Forrester 584 Steven Irvine 631 Abbie Cruickshanks
541 Jill Paterson 585 Julie Lowe 632 Julie Lowe
542 Abbie Cruickshanks 586 Nicole Henderson 633 Hayley Downie
543 Catherine Scott 589 Julie Lowe 634 Karen Watt
544 Nathan Davidson 590 Kelsey Bissett 637 Hannah Hopkins
545 Wendy Forrester 591 Nathan Davidson 638 Lesley Fraser
546 Amanda Ritchie 593 Lesley Fraser 639 Nadia Connor
548 Lesley Fraser 594 Allison Grant 640 Lesley Fraser
549 Nadia Connor 598 Amy Wishart 641 Hayley Downie
552 Sylvia Beattie 599 Nadia Connor 642 Lesley Fraser
554 Taylor Lawson 600 Adrianna Christie 643 Keith Ellington
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Ticket No.

645
647
649
650
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
672
675
679
680
681
682
683
684
686
687
688

Total: 559

Name

Sabrina Bannister
Nathan Davidson
Lesley Fraser
Sylvia Beattie
Catherine Scott
Amber Cushnie
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Wendy Forrester
Amy Wishart
Michelle Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Sarah Guilar
Lesley Fraser
Joanne Watters
Charmaine Stretton
Amber Cushnie
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Allison Grant
Julie Lowe
Karen Burns
Amber Cushnie
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Abbie Cruickshanks
Nathan Davidson
Cheryl Lawson
Nicole Nelson

Adrianna Christie

Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

689
690
691
692
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
703
704
705
707
708
709
710
711
713
714
715
717
718
719
720
722
725
726
728
732

Name

Karen Burns
Julie Lowe
Lesley Fraser
Lesley Fraser
Karen Burns
Wendy Forrester
Julie Lowe
Lesley Fraser
Abbie Cruickshanks
Andrew Gray
Ed Stapley
Leah Findlay
Karen Burns
Amy Wishart
Catherine Scott
Ami Mccarle
Chloe Ackland
Wendy Forrester
Hayleigh Whittet
Lesley Fraser
Sylvia Beattie
Catherine Scott
Chloe Ackland
Chelsea Kean
Abbie Cruickshanks
Rebecca Connor
Lesley Fraser
Allison Grant
Abbie Cruickshanks
Sabrina Bannister
Catherine Scott

Wendy Cooper

Ticket No.

733
734
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
745
746
747
749
750

The Lucky Ducky Race #2

Name

Joanne Watters
Ami Mccarle
Sarah Guilar

Hayleigh Whittet

Adrianna Christie

Joanne Watters

James Kennedy

Jen Girdlestone

Wendy Cooper
Sarah Guilar
Lesley Fraser

Joanne Watters

Julie Lowe
Jody Mccumiskey
Kirsty Scobie
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