

Ticket No.	Name
1	Stacie Patterson
2	Ami Mccarle
3	Amber Cushnie
4	Joanne Watters
5	Wendy Forrester
6	Lesley Fraser
9	Lesley Fraser
10	Hayley Downie
11	Jacqueline Burnett
13	Taylor Lawson
15	Lesley Fraser
16	Hannah Hopkins
17	James Kennedy
19	Sylvia Beattie
21	Sabrina Bannister
23	Rebecca Connor
25	Amy Wishart
27	Joanne Watters
28	Wendy Forrester
29	Wendy Forrester
30	Lesley Fraser
32	Julie Lowe
33	Chloe Ackland
34	Michelle Fraser
35	Greg Keerie
36	Siobhan O'brien
38	Wendy Forrester
39	Nadia Connor
40	Lesley Fraser
41	Greg Keerie
43	Wendy Forrester
46	Michelle Fraser

Ticket No.	Name
47	Nadia Connor
48	Nicole Henderson
49	Julie Lowe
50	Amy Wishart
51	Julie Lowe
52	Wendy Forrester
54	Wendy Forrester
55	Hayley Downie
56	Allison Grant
57	Keith Ellington
59	Julie Lowe
60	Lesley Fraser
61	Abbie Cruickshanks
63	Katie Bruce
69	Holly Jane Matthew
70	Lesley Fraser
72	Joanne Watters
74	Carrie Dow
75	Kirsty Scobie
76	Lesley Fraser
78	Abbie Cruickshanks
79	Lesley Fraser
82	Rebecca Connor
84	Stacie Patterson
85	Lesley Fraser
86	Amy Mcconnell
87	Wendy Forrester
88	Ed Stapley
89	Rebecca Connor
90	Lesley Fraser
91	Carrie Dow
92	Joanne Watters

Ticket No.	Name
94	Kirsty Scobie
96	Allison Grant
97	Rebecca Connor
98	Michelle Fraser
99	Jenny Thom
101	Wendy Forrester
102	Lesley Fraser
103	Lesley Brackenridge
104	Amber Cushnie
107	Joanne Mcmath
108	Karen Burns
109	Lesley Fraser
110	Karen Burns
111	Nicole Henderson
112	Hayley Downie
113	Wendy Forrester
114	Lesley Fraser
115	Wendy Forrester
116	Stacie Patterson
117	Julie Lowe
120	Ami Mccarle
121	Rebecca Connor
122	Lesley Fraser
124	Leah Findlay
125	Amy Wishart
126	Amanda Ritchie
127	Wendy Cooper
129	Katie Bruce
130	Lesley Fraser
131	Karen Proctor
132	Wendy Forrester
133	Amber Cushnie

Ticket No.	Name
134	Sarah Guilar
136	Lesley Fraser
137	Katie Bruce
138	Julie Lowe
139	Abbie Cruickshanks
140	Stacie Patterson
141	Nathan Davidson
142	Amber Cushnie
143	Lesley Fraser
144	Julie Lowe
145	Abbie Cruickshanks
146	Hayley Downie
147	Wendy Forrester
148	Lesley Fraser
149	Lesley Fraser
150	Nadia Connor
151	Wendy Forrester
152	Catherine Scott
153	Lesley Fraser
154	Andrew Gray
155	Sheelah Groat
156	Hannah Hopkins
157	Adrianna Christie
158	Hayleigh Whittet
161	Abbie Cruickshanks
164	James Kennedy
165	Lesley Fraser
166	Catherine Scott
168	Julie Lowe
169	Lesley Fraser
170	Ami Mccarle
172	Wendy Forrester

Ticket No.	Name
174	Joanne Watters
175	Abbie Cruickshanks
176	Jody Mccumiskey
177	Wendy Cooper
178	Hayleigh Whittet
179	Wendy Cooper
181	Allison Grant
183	Wendy Forrester
184	Lesley Fraser
185	Lesley Fraser
186	Laura Milton
187	Amanda Ritchie
188	Lesley Fraser
189	Julie Lowe
191	Wendy Forrester
192	Lesley Fraser
193	Lesley Fraser
194	Ryan Mcgregor
195	Rebecca Connor
196	Chelsea Kean
197	Lesley Fraser
198	Karen Proctor
199	Rebecca Connor
200	Hayleigh Whittet
201	Hayley Downie
202	Sarah Guilar
203	Lesley Fraser
204	Adrianna Christie
205	Katie Bruce
206	Abbie Cruickshanks
207	Abbie Cruickshanks
208	Lesley Fraser

Ticket No.	Name
210	Julie Lowe
211	Hayleigh Whittet
212	Rebecca Connor
213	Abbie Cruickshanks
214	Jody Mccumiskey
215	Adrianna Christie
216	Amy Wishart
218	Lesley Fraser
219	Ami Mccarle
220	Wendy Forrester
221	Ryan Mcgregor
222	Leah Findlay
224	Taylor Lawson
225	Abbie Cruickshanks
226	Abbie Cruickshanks
227	Nadia Connor
229	Stewart Black
230	Lesley Fraser
232	Abbie Cruickshanks
233	Hannah Hopkins
234	Laura Milton
235	Keith Ellington
236	Amy Wishart
238	Nathan Davidson
239	Rebecca Connor
241	Amy Wishart
243	Leah Findlay
244	Julie Lowe
248	Nicole Henderson
249	Julie Lowe
250	Lesley Fraser
251	Siobhan O'brien

Ticket No.	Name
254	Ami Mccarle
255	Amy Wishart
256	Allison Grant
257	Lesley Fraser
260	Amy Wishart
261	Amy Wishart
264	Hayleigh Whittet
265	Lesley Fraser
266	Lesley Fraser
268	Steven Irvine
269	Julie Lowe
270	Wendy Forrester
271	Leah Findlay
272	Abbie Cruickshanks
273	Laura Milton
274	Wendy Forrester
275	Nadia Connor
276	Abbie Cruickshanks
277	Lesley Fraser
278	Lesley Fraser
279	Allison Grant
280	Julie Lowe
281	Amanda Ritchie
282	Lesley Fraser
283	Amy Wishart
284	Lesley Fraser
285	Nathan Davidson
287	Karen Burns
289	Lesley Fraser
291	Rebecca Connor
292	Laura Milton
293	Abbie Cruickshanks

Ticket No.	Name
294	Hayley Downie
295	Amy Wishart
296	Katie Bruce
297	Abbie Cruickshanks
298	Karen Burns
299	Adrianna Christie
300	Hayleigh Whittet
301	Sarah Guilar
303	Katie Bruce
305	Rebecca Connor
307	Julie Lowe
308	Wendy Forrester
309	Lesley Carroll
313	Julie Lowe
315	Nicole Nelson
316	Lesley Fraser
317	Allison Grant
319	Jenny Thom
320	James Kennedy
321	Adrianna Christie
322	Carrie Dow
323	Lesley Fraser
324	Sabrina Bannister
325	Sabrina Bannister
326	Lesley Fraser
327	Keith Ellington
328	Andrew Gray
330	Karen Burns
331	Wendy Forrester
334	Allison Grant
335	Leah Findlay
336	Lesley Fraser

Ticket No.	Name
337	Rebecca Connor
339	Hayley Downie
340	Amy Wishart
341	Hayley Downie
342	Julie Lowe
343	Hayley Downie
344	Wendy Forrester
345	Greg Keerie
348	Lesley Fraser
349	Catherine Scott
350	Katie Bruce
351	Holly Jane Matthew
352	Julie Lowe
354	Amanda Ritchie
356	Nadia Connor
357	Ann-marie Mctighe
358	Rebecca Connor
359	Lesley Fraser
360	Hayley Downie
361	Amy Wishart
362	Caitlin Cook
363	Katie Bruce
364	Rebecca Connor
365	Hayley Downie
366	Sarah Guilar
370	Hayley Downie
371	Hayley Downie
372	Geraldine Pacho
374	Hayley Downie
375	Wendy Forrester
376	Julie Lowe
378	Stacie Patterson

Ticket No.	Name
379	Siobhan O'brien
380	Wendy Forrester
381	Rebecca Connor
382	Lesley Fraser
383	Chloe Ackland
384	Hayley Downie
388	Amy Wishart
389	Greg Keerie
390	Wendy Forrester
391	Catherine Scott
392	Amber Cushnie
393	Lesley Fraser
394	Jody Mccumiskey
395	Hayleigh Whittet
396	Rebecca Connor
397	Taylor Lawson
398	Lesley Fraser
399	Ami Mccarle
400	Rebecca Connor
402	Hayley Downie
403	Rebecca Connor
404	Nicole Henderson
407	Katie Bruce
409	Hayley Downie
410	Chloe Ackland
411	Katie Bruce
412	Abbie Cruickshanks
414	Sarah Guilar
415	Abbie Cruickshanks
418	Taylor Lawson
426	Abbie Cruickshanks
427	Abbie Cruickshanks

Ticket No.	Name
428	Adrianna Christie
429	Ami Mccarle
430	Lesley Fraser
431	Lesley Fraser
432	Lesley Fraser
433	Amy Wishart
434	Allison Grant
435	Wendy Forrester
436	Stewart Black
437	Andrew Gray
438	Kelsey Bissett
439	Lesley Fraser
440	Wendy Cooper
442	Taylor Lawson
444	Amber Cushnie
445	Abbie Cruickshanks
446	Catherine Scott
447	Wendy Forrester
448	Nadia Connor
449	Rebecca Connor
450	Lesley Fraser
451	Wendy Forrester
452	Siobhan O'brien
453	Lesley Fraser
454	Wendy Forrester
455	Geraldine Pacho
456	Lesley Fraser
457	Keith Ellington
458	Rebecca Connor
461	Lesley Fraser
462	Julie Lowe
464	Leah Findlay

Ticket No.	Name
465	Nathan Davidson
466	Taylor Lawson
467	Hayley Downie
468	Ami Mccarle
469	Julie Lowe
470	Sabrina Bannister
472	Abbie Cruickshanks
473	Adrianna Christie
474	Sarah Guilar
475	Taylor Lawson
476	Amy Wishart
478	Wendy Cooper
479	Rebecca Connor
480	Allison Grant
481	Michelle Fraser
482	Leah Findlay
484	Julie Lowe
485	Nathan Davidson
488	Jan Everett
489	Karen Burns
490	Lesley Fraser
491	Nathan Davidson
493	Hayleigh Whittet
494	Carrie Dow
496	Joanne Watters
498	Wendy Forrester
499	Lesley Fraser
501	Lesley Fraser
502	Karen Burns
503	Wendy Forrester
505	Jan Everett
506	Stacie Patterson

Ticket No.	Name
509	Lesley Fraser
510	Lesley Fraser
512	Nadia Connor
513	Lesley Fraser
517	Cheryl Lawson
519	Rebecca Connor
521	Lesley Fraser
522	Ed Stapley
523	Stacie Patterson
524	Wendy Forrester
525	Wendy Forrester
526	Lesley Fraser
527	Lesley Fraser
528	Leah Findlay
529	Abbie Cruickshanks
533	Wendy Forrester
534	Hayley Downie
535	Sabrina Bannister
536	Amber Cushnie
538	Holly Jane Matthew
539	Lesley Carroll
540	Wendy Forrester
541	Jill Paterson
542	Abbie Cruickshanks
543	Catherine Scott
544	Nathan Davidson
545	Wendy Forrester
546	Amanda Ritchie
548	Lesley Fraser
549	Nadia Connor
552	Sylvia Beattie
554	Taylor Lawson

Ticket No.	Name
557	Lesley Fraser
558	Wendy Forrester
559	Greg Keerie
560	Hayley Downie
561	Taylor Lawson
562	Leah Findlay
563	Nadia Connor
567	Siobhan O'brien
568	Amy Wishart
570	Wendy Forrester
571	Hayley Downie
572	Wendy Forrester
573	Nadia Connor
574	Rebecca Connor
575	Lesley Fraser
577	Sabrina Bannister
578	Hayley Downie
579	Wendy Forrester
580	Wendy Forrester
581	Lesley Fraser
582	Hayleigh Whittet
584	Steven Irvine
585	Julie Lowe
586	Nicole Henderson
589	Julie Lowe
590	Kelsey Bissett
591	Nathan Davidson
593	Lesley Fraser
594	Allison Grant
598	Amy Wishart
599	Nadia Connor
600	Adrianna Christie

Ticket No.	Name
601	Abbie Cruickshanks
602	Rebecca Connor
603	Leah Findlay
605	Lesley Fraser
606	Lesley Fraser
607	Lesley Fraser
608	James Kennedy
609	Hayley Downie
611	Jody Mccumiskey
612	Lesley Fraser
613	Lesley Fraser
614	Julie Lowe
615	Sylvia Beattie
616	Leah Findlay
617	Abbie Cruickshanks
620	Wendy Cooper
622	Lesley Brackenridge
625	Andrew Gray
626	Lesley Fraser
628	Lesley Fraser
630	Taylor Lawson
631	Abbie Cruickshanks
632	Julie Lowe
633	Hayley Downie
634	Karen Watt
637	Hannah Hopkins
638	Lesley Fraser
639	Nadia Connor
640	Lesley Fraser
641	Hayley Downie
642	Lesley Fraser
643	Keith Ellington

Ticket No.	Name
645	Sabrina Bannister
647	Nathan Davidson
649	Lesley Fraser
650	Sylvia Beattie
653	Catherine Scott
654	Amber Cushnie
655	Lesley Fraser
656	Lesley Fraser
657	Wendy Forrester
658	Amy Wishart
659	Michelle Fraser
660	Lesley Fraser
661	Lesley Fraser
662	Sarah Guilar
664	Lesley Fraser
665	Joanne Watters
666	Charmaine Stretton
667	Amber Cushnie
668	Lesley Fraser
669	Lesley Fraser
670	Allison Grant
672	Julie Lowe
675	Karen Burns
679	Amber Cushnie
680	Lesley Fraser
681	Lesley Fraser
682	Lesley Fraser
683	Abbie Cruickshanks
684	Nathan Davidson
686	Cheryl Lawson
687	Nicole Nelson
688	Adrianna Christie

Ticket No.	Name
689	Karen Burns
690	Julie Lowe
691	Lesley Fraser
692	Lesley Fraser
694	Karen Burns
695	Wendy Forrester
696	Julie Lowe
697	Lesley Fraser
698	Abbie Cruickshanks
699	Andrew Gray
700	Ed Stapley
701	Leah Findlay
703	Karen Burns
704	Amy Wishart
705	Catherine Scott
707	Ami Mccarle
708	Chloe Ackland
709	Wendy Forrester
710	Hayleigh Whittet
711	Lesley Fraser
713	Sylvia Beattie
714	Catherine Scott
715	Chloe Ackland
717	Chelsea Kean
718	Abbie Cruickshanks
719	Rebecca Connor
720	Lesley Fraser
722	Allison Grant
725	Abbie Cruickshanks
726	Sabrina Bannister
728	Catherine Scott
732	Wendy Cooper

Ticket No.	Name
733	Joanne Watters
734	Ami Mccarle
736	Sarah Guilar
737	Hayleigh Whittet
738	Adrianna Christie
739	Joanne Watters
740	James Kennedy
741	Jen Girdlestone
742	Wendy Cooper
743	Sarah Guilar
745	Lesley Fraser
746	Joanne Watters
747	Julie Lowe
749	Jody Mccumiskey
750	Kirsty Scobie